
Coop
Contract Number

Contract Expiration
Quote Date

Quote Expiration
Quote No.

Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended Qty Price Extended
1 $18,360.00 $18,360.00 1 $59,703.00 $59,703.00 1 $52,907.00 $52,907.00
1 $148,885.06 $148,885.06 1 $128,889.00 $128,889.00 1 $120,323.00 $120,323.00
1 $52,169.40 $52,169.40 1 $38,050.00 $38,050.00 1 $16,445.00 $16,445.00
1 $914.23 $914.23 1 $4,304.00 $4,304.00 1 $4,552.00 $4,552.00

$0.00 1 $10,638.00 $10,638.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00

* Draft until award $220,328.69 $241,584.00** $194,227.00**

**Does not meet recommended manufacturer’s specifications

PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE BONDS

Sourcewell
070121-JHN
8/12/2025

Brandt
BuyBoard

733-24
3/31/2027

Johnson Controls, Inc. Decker Mechanical Corp

MAINTENANCE BOND

FREIGHT
TOTAL

FREIGHT
TOTAL

FREIGHT
TOTAL

LABOR
MATERIAL

SUBCONTRACTORS

BuyBoard
720-23

11/30/2024
4/29/2024
5/28/2024

TXMAS-24-91002

4/25/2024
5/24/2024

B24-00040251

5/1/2024
5/15/2024

TR-CollinAnimal-03-28-2024
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