		Johnson Controls, Inc.			Brandt			Decker Mechanical Corp		
	Соор	Sourcewell			BuyBoard			BuyBoard		
	Contract Number	070121-JHN			733-24			720-23		
	Contract Expiration	8/12/2025			3/31/2027			11/30/2024		
	Quote Date	5/1/2024			4/25/2024		4/29/2024			
	Quote Expiration	5/15/2024			5/24/2024			5/28/2024		
	Quote No.	TR	-CollinAnimal-(	03-28-2024		B24-00040251		TXMAS-24-91		91002
		Qty	Price	Extended	Qty	Price	Extended	Qty	Price	Extended
LABOR		1	\$18,360.00	\$18,360.00	1	\$59,703.00	\$59,703.00	1	\$52,907.00	\$52,907.00
MATERIAL		1	\$148,885.06	\$148,885.06	1	\$128,889.00	\$128,889.00	1	\$120,323.00	\$120,323.00
SUBCONTRACTORS		1	\$52,169.40	\$52,169.40	1	\$38,050.00	\$38,050.00	1	\$16,445.00	\$16,445.00
PAYMENT & PERFORMANCE BONDS		1	\$914.23	\$914.23	1	\$4,304.00	\$4,304.00	1	\$4,552.00	\$4,552.00
MAINTENANCE BOND				\$0.00	1	\$10,638.00	\$10,638.00			\$0.00
				\$0.00			\$0.00			\$0.00
		FREIGHT			FREIGHT			FREIGHT		
* Draft until award				\$220,328.69	TOTAL		\$241,584.00**	TOTAL		\$194,227.00**

\*\*Does not meet recommended manufacturer's specifications